
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
16:15

A  SWE Volley Team I S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 8 11 6

251

17:8

2
6
15
20

2
9
17
22

5
11
19
25

5
12
19

Auszeit

Ende
16:32

B  SV - 03 Eisfeld u14 w
II

R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

1 6 11 4

1112 2

8:19 8:17

╳
6
11

1
8

2
9

5
10 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
16:35

B  SV - 03 Eisfeld u14 w
II

S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 6 1 2

1112

9:20

2
6
10

2
7
11

3
8

5
9 Auszeit

Ende
16:52

A  SWE Volley Team I R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 5 8 11

251

20:9

╳
5
10
19

25 3
6
13
20

3
9
15
23

4
9
17
23

Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

U14w #3 Jena LK A 10.11.
Frauen

B  SV - 03 Eisfeld II vs. SWE Volley-Team e.V. I A

Spiel 17 10.11.2024 16:15 Uhr

TH Sportforum Jena
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B  SV - 03 Eisfeld u14 w II6/8

1 Körschner, Lara X

2 Lindner, Leonie X
4 Gericke, Ronja X
6 Wagner, Lisa X

11 Hörnlein, Hanna X

12 Böhm, Maila X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Haferung, Johanna S…
CT Haferung, Katharina

C

A  SWE Volley Team I 5/8

1 Hofmann, Lara X
5 Jentzsch, Pia Charlotte X

6 Kolberg, Luise X
8 Wildtner, Alina Zoe X

11 Stauß, Klara X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

CT Stauß, Jana

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  SV - 03 Eisfeld

u14 w II

SWE Volley Team I
A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 2 0 11 1 17 25 1 1 0
0 1 0 11 2 17 25 1 1 0

3

0 3 0 22 34 50 2 2 0
Start: 16:15 Ende: 16:52 Dauer: 0:37

Sieger: SWE Volley-Team e.V. I

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Müller, Lilli 1

2 Rische, Elisabeth 2

Schr. Lohrengel, Karla
Assist. Knauer, Ida
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